Race Date
April 15, 2023

Overall
1
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Overall
1
2
3

Name
Chris Deming
Mark Andrejczyk
Tim O'Shea
Steve Leslie
Robert Hughes
Kateri Danay
Rina McNamara
Daniel Lamb
Mike Matthews
Athena Peterson
Lou Denaro
Jeff Lipchus
Mike Lyons
Lauren Contorno
Dan Lynch
Tom Dever
Cindy Scannell
Scott Benjamin
Paul Butler
Bruce Goulart
Ross Levy
Terry Lyons
Costas Drakatos
Janet Hiser
Kevin Lawlor
Robert Satterlee
Tabitha Armeson

Name
Joseph Danay
Janet Levy
Russ Pribanic

City
Danbury
Shelton
Waterbury
Brookfield
Newtown
Waterbury
Kent

Southbury
Roxbury
Oxford
Sandy Hook

Brookfield

Hamden

New Milford
Southbury
Newtown
Roxbury
Danbury
Roxbury
New Milford
Woodbury
Woodbury
Roxbury

City
Waterbury
Roxbury
Roxbury

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Squire Road clockwise
Overall Finish List

Default - 5.0
Bib No Age Gend
23 56 M
136 50 M
28 33 M

6 58 M
233 47 M
119 25 F
181 F

40 61 M
318 60 M
317 34 F
129 62 M
281 39 M
69 48 M
3 F
220 M
32 70 M
43 F
19 65 M
14 65 M
27 72 M
16 72 M

7 62 F
10 64 M
195 60 F
17 M
12 74 M
276 46 F

Unspecified Distance

Bib No Age Gend

118 60 M

15 69 F

155 69 M
1

Time
35:26.0
35:38.0
38:30.0
39:45.0
40:40.0
41:10.0
41:55.0
42:37.0
43:08.0
43:35.0
44:15.0
45:18.0
45:19.0
46:58.0
47:32.0
48:29.0
49:16.0
49:33.0
52:00.0
52:16.0
53:33.0
55:10.0
55:49.0
56:50.0
59:18.0

1:06:14.0
1:12:41.0

04/17/2023 11:06:30

Pace
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:42/M
7:57/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:31/M
8:38/M
8:43/M
8:51/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:24/M
9:30/M
9:42/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:43/M
11:02/M
11:10/M
11:22/M
11:52/M
13:15/M
14:32/IM

Pace
11:19/M
13:25/M
13:27/M



